I Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting Dubocica Kup
Leskovac, 21-5-2016

Event 17 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
21-May-16 - 14:56 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 9
2 CVETKOVIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
3 DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica NT
4 GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica NT
5 SLAVKOVIC, Matija 06 Les NT
6 RISTOVSKI, Luka 07 Dubocica NT
Heat 2 of 9
1 STOIANOV, Georgi 07 Slavia 1:35.00
2 MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 57.51
3 CANKOV, Kris 08  Sport club "Palazov" Sofia 50.50
4 STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 49.71
5 BOJILOV, Teodor 06 Slavia 50.00
6 CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Les 55.42
7 PUSICA, Filip 07 Pk Pirat 1:01.37
8 VUKAJLOVIC, Luka 06 Radnicki 1969 NT
Heat 3 of 9
1 UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 47.45
2 TODOROVIC, Veljko 07 Dubocica 47.25
3 FILOVSKI, Lazar 07  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 47.12
4 SIMIC, Predrag 04 Les 45.68
5 MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 46.08
6 BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 47.25
7 STOJICIC, Lazar 05 Dubocica 47.34
8 SAVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 48.76
Heat 4 of 9
1 PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 44.46
2 PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 43.00
3 STANKOVIC, Djordje 05 Dubocica 42.47
4 VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 41.52
5 USEV, Kiristian 01 Slavia 42.00
6 ILIEV, Kalin 05 Slavia 42.80
7 GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 43.65
8 PANTELIC, Tadija 06 Delta 4450
Heat 5 of 9
1 DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 40.41
2 TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 06  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.91
3 NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 39.00
4 OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 38.52
5 STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 38.63
6 SOSIC, llija 07 Delta 39.30
7 KOSTADINOV, Naum 05 Slavia 40.00
8 JOCIC, Veljko 04  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.71
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I Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting Dubocica Kup
Leskovac, 21-5-2016

Event 17, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 9

1 TODOROVIC, Marko
2 BURGIC, Dimitrije

3 VALJAREVIC, Djordje
4 CURCIC, Andrija

5 JEVTIC, Viktor

6 ZIVANOVIC, Uros

7 MITIC, Milan

8 SAVIC, Luka

Heat 7 of 9

1 MITREV, Mihael

2 VASILEV, Emilian

3 GEORGIEV, Nikolay
4 RELJIC, Marko

5 MITAKOVIC, Igor

6 TRPESKI, Andrej

7 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
8 JANKOVIC, Nikola

Heat 8 of 9

IVKOVIC, Sava
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
CIRIC, Tadija
CVETKOVIC, Sava
DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan
ILIEV, Pavel
KOSTADINOV, Samuil
JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa

A WN PP

5
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8

Heat 9 of 9

1 ZIVKOVIC, Lazar

2 LEVTEROV, Kaloian

3 CIRIC, Nemanja
STOJILKOVIC, Milan
KOCIC, Miroslav
MITROVIC, Nikola
RANDJELOQOVIC, Sandro
MILENOQVIC, Nikola

o ~NO Oh
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02
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01
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Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak™

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Radnicki 1969
Plivacki klub " Napredak™

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Les
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

SWC "ORION"- Skopje
Slavia

Slavia

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Bor

SWC "ORION"- Skopje

Les

Plivacki klub " Napredak™"

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Les

Slavia

Slavia

Plivacki klub " Napredak™"

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Slavia

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Dubocica

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Dubocica

37.59
36.38
35.68
35.58
35.68
35.98
37.44
37.59

34.30
34.00
34.00
33.73
33.82
34.00
34.24
35.14

33.23
32.83
31.80
30.27
30.85
32.00
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29.38
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28.06
28.59
29.17
30.13
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